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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
# OUT OF NO WHERE
LIGHTS OUT 24
SHYS

THE KING
MAHAFFEY 3

PA. CHOLO

SPYCEE MEATBALL

IRISH MAFIA
GRAY BUSH
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
1 PCT CLUB

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
TRUMP U

LIGHTS OUT 24

FISH TACO
WATERBULL

BEAGLES

CHUMPS

SPYCEE MEATBALL
1PCTCLUB
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
PA. CHOLO

MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
# OUT OF NO WHERE

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
AL DAVIS'S
WATERBULL
PERSONAL FOUL
BEAGLES

SPYCEE MEATBALL
GRAY BUSH

IRISH MAFIA

PA. CHOLO

THE PARTY CRASHERS
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
TRUMP U

LIGHTS OUT 24

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
TRUMP U

AL DAVIS'S

FISH TACO
WATERBULL

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
CHUMPS

SPYCEE MEATBALL
GRAY BUSH
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
PA. CHOLO

SHYS

THE PARTY CRASHERS

209
163
172
182
174
189
169
222
233
215
140
167

159
157
177
132
150
149
142
186
239
163
209
165

150
187
119
166
183
157
154
126
236
163
157
160

172
251
158
143
143
147
147
110
156
173
132
169

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

TRUMP U

THE PARTY CRASHERS
AL DAVIS'S

MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
FISH TACO

RIVER RATS

CHUMPS

BEAGLES

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
WATERBULL
PERSONAL FOUL

MGD PARTIERS

AL DAVIS'S

RIVER RATS

THE KING

MGD PARTIERS
PERSONAL FOUL
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
GRAY BUSH

IRISH MAFIA

THE PARTY CRASHERS
SHYS
MAHAFFEY 3

RIVER RATS
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
CHUMPS

MGD PARTIERS

1 PCT CLUB
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
MAHAFFEY 3

SHYS

# OUT OF NO WHERE
THE KING

FISH TACO

LIGHTS OUT 24
THE KING

RIVER RATS
PERSONAL FOUL
MGD PARTIERS
BEAGLES

IRISH MAFIA

1 PCT CLUB

MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
# OUT OF NO WHERE
MAHAFFEY 3
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164
199
214
146
204
177
175
187
151
152
147
213

165
197
145
202
185
201
163
169
177
145
155
116

189
136
135
201
165
156
155
110
111
142
193
175

166
171
130
158
207
194
195
182
166
139
228
144
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
TRUMP U

FISH TACO

THE KING

WATERBULL

CHUMPS

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
SPYCEE MEATBALL
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS

PA. CHOLO
# OUT OF NO WHERE
MAHAFFEY 3

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
MAHAFFEY 3

# OUT OF NO WHERE
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
THE PARTY CRASHERS
PA. CHOLO

SHYS

AL DAVIS'S

THE KING

IRISH MAFIA

SPYCEE MEATBALL

1 PCT CLUB

TRUMP U

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
TRUMP U

THE KING

LIGHTS OUT 24
WATERBULL

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
MGD PARTIERS
SPYCEE MEATBALL

GRAY BUSH

PA. CHOLO

MAHAFFEY 3

THE PARTY CRASHERS

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
TRUMP U

FISH TACO

LIGHTS OUT 24
WATERBULL
CHUMPS
PERSONAL FOUL
SPYCEE MEATBALL
IRISH MAFIA

GRAY BUSH

PA. CHOLO

# OUT OF NO WHERE
MAHAFFEY 3

129
216
198
155
191
192
130
216
189
162
218
208

169
215
143
217
166
136
194
195
132
172
130
142

183
177
158
188
182
175
159
184
132
202
127
104

175
149
143
172
196
183
176
153
271
169
176
174

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

RIVER RATS

AL DAVIS'S

LIGHTS OUT 24
BEAGLES

MGD PARTIERS
PERSONAL FOUL

1 PCT CLUB

GRAY BUSH

IRISH MAFIA

SHYS

THE PARTY CRASHERS
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS

CHUMPS
PERSONAL FOUL
BEAGLES

MGD PARTIERS
WATERBULL
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S

SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
RIVER RATS

LIGHTS OUT 24

FISH TACO

GRAY BUSH

FISH TACO

RIVER RATS

AL DAVIS'S

CHUMPS

BEAGLES

PERSONAL FOUL
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
1 PCT CLUB

IRISH MAFIA

# OUT OF NO WHERE
SHYS

MULTIPLE SCORGASMS

RIVER RATS

AL DAVIS'S

THE KING
BEAGLES

MGD PARTIERS
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
1 PCT CLUB

SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
SHYS

THE PARTY CRASHERS
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
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214
142
194
151
222
178
176
200
199
146
144
191

132
152
177
223
121
132

98
156
137
144
186
178

178
157
160
137
136
162
162
179
182
234
157
138

197
211
204
162
160
141
149
144
147
188
130
169
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
MAHAFFEY 3

SHYS

PA. CHOLO

# OUT OF NO WHERE
THE PARTY CRASHERS
LIGHTS OUT 24

MGD PARTIERS
TRUMP U

THE KING

FISH TACO

RIVER RATS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
TRUMP U

RIVER RATS

THE KING
WATERBULL

BEAGLES

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
SPYCEE MEATBALL
1PCT CLUB

PA. CHOLO
# OUT OF NO WHERE
SHYS

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
AL DAVIS'S
WATERBULL

MGD PARTIERS
PERSONAL FOUL
SPYCEE MEATBALL
GRAY BUSH

IRISH MAFIA

PA. CHOLO

MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
THE PARTY CRASHERS
TRUMP U

LIGHTS OUT 24

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
TRUMP U

RIVER RATS

AL DAVIS'S
WATERBULL

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
CHUMPS

SPYCEE MEATBALL
GRAY BUSH

1 PCT CLUB

PA. CHOLO

THE PARTY CRASHERS
# OUT OF NO WHERE

176
150
183
161
186
183
145
184
137
199
196
170

198
209
221
229
155
174
137
218
203
171
190
181

149
165
149
123
168
144
175
166
121
159
200
160

149
131
193
182
143
166
183
150
152
153
196
173

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

1 PCT CLUB
IRISH MAFIA
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS

SPYCEE MEATBALL
GRAY BUSH

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
AL DAVIS'S
PERSONAL FOUL
BEAGLES
WATERBULL
CHUMPS

AL DAVIS'S

LIGHTS OUT 24

FISH TACO

MGD PARTIERS
PERSONAL FOUL
CHUMPS

GRAY BUSH

IRISH MAFIA
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
THE PARTY CRASHERS
MAHAFFEY 3

MULTIPLE SCORGASMS

RIVER RATS
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
BEAGLES
CHUMPS

1 PCT CLUB
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
MAHAFFEY 3

# OUT OF NO WHERE
SHYS

THE KING

FISH TACO

LIGHTS OUT 24
FISH TACO

THE KING
PERSONAL FOUL
MGD PARTIERS
BEAGLES

IRISH MAFIA

SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
MAHAFFEY 3

SHYS
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174
129
145
197
182
173
161
184
242
169
200
166

173
170
163
184
179
204
203
226
157
197
147
209

132
158
152
143
138
133
185
130
224
139
172
194

178
163
174
162
225
109
198
181
144
153
123
141



DUMBASS

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Mon Jun 12 3:00pm ET

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
# OUT OF NO WHERE
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS

PERSONAL FOUL

FISH TACO

GRAY BUSH

LIGHTS OUT 24

SHYS

THE PARTY CRASHERS
THE KING

BEAGLES

PA. CHOLO

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
TRUMP U

RIVER RATS

LIGHTS OUT 24
WATERBULL

MGD PARTIERS
BEAGLES

SPYCEE MEATBALL
1PCT CLUB

IRISH MAFIA

PA. CHOLO

SHYS

THE PARTY CRASHERS

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
# OUT OF NO WHERE
MGD PARTIERS

THE KING

IRISH MAFIA

1 PCT CLUB

BEAGLES

CHUMPS

FISH TACO

LIGHTS OUT 24
MAHAFFEY 3

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
PA. CHOLO

PERSONAL FOUL
RIVER RATS
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
SHYS

SPYCEE MEATBALL
TRUMP U

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
WATERBULL

THE PARTY CRASHERS

# OUT OF NO WHERE

1 PCT CLUB

BEAGLES

207
128
175
179
172
183
156
174
168
195
201
163

174
144
107
125
150
188
157
126
164
131
120
152

140
215
147
162
179
141
160
198
121
156
155
133
163
122
136
119
133
131
144
222

180
182
198
158
149

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

CHUMPS

IRISH MAFIA

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
RIVER RATS
SPYCEE MEATBALL
MAHAFFEY 3
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
1 PCT CLUB

AL DAVIS'S
WATERBULL
TRUMP U

MGD PARTIERS

FISH TACO

THE KING

AL DAVIS'S

CHUMPS

PERSONAL FOUL

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS

GRAY BUSH

# OUT OF NO WHERE
MAHAFFEY 3

MULTIPLE SCORGASMS

WATERBULL

THE PARTY CRASHERS
GRAY BUSH

AL DAVIS'S

THE KING
AL DAVIS'S
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198
183
135
162
137
151
181
188
170
163
208
163

93
184
144
182
146
154
185
127
150
155
171
145

148
220
132
174

148
182
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CHUMPS

FISH TACO

GRAY BUSH

IRISH MAFIA

LIGHTS OUT 24
MAHAFFEY 3

MGD PARTIERS

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
PA. CHOLO

PERSONAL FOUL
RIVER RATS
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
SHYS

SPYCEE MEATBALL
TRUMP U

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
WATERBULL

# OUT OF NO WHERE

1 PCT CLUB

AL DAVIS'S

BEAGLES

CHUMPS

FISH TACO

GRAY BUSH

IRISH MAFIA

LIGHTS OUT 24
MAHAFFEY 3

MGD PARTIERS

MIAMI HOFFMAN'S
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS
PA. CHOLO

PERSONAL FOUL
RIVER RATS
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
SHYS

SPYCEE MEATBALL
THE KING

TRUMP U

136
168
166
185
188
118
178
225
119
182
130
155
140
163
193
176
160

204
128
170
145
159

97
161
119

84

79
186
140
102

54
183
147
147
136
116
166
108
153
125

Vs

THE PARTY CRASHERS
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132



