



Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
# OUT OF NO WHERE	209	VS	TRUMP U	164
LIGHTS OUT 24	163	VS	THE PARTY CRASHERS	199
SHYS	172	VS	AL DAVIS'S	214
THE KING	182	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	146
MAHAFFEY 3	174	VS	FISH TACO	204
PA. CHOLO	189	VS	RIVER RATS	177
SPYCEE MEATBALL	169	VS	CHUMPS	175
Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	222	VS	BEAGLES	187
IRISH MAFIA	233	VS	MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	151
GRAY BUSH	215	VS	WATERBULL	152
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	140	VS	PERSONAL FOUL	147
1 PCT CLUB	167	VS	MGD PARTIERS	213
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
TRUMP U	159	vs	AL DAVIS'S	165
LIGHTS OUT 24	157	VS	RIVER RATS	197
FISH TACO	177	VS	THE KING	145
WATERBULL	132	VS	MGD PARTIERS	202
BEAGLES	150	vs	PERSONAL FOUL	185
CHUMPS	149	vs	MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	201
SPYCEE MEATBALL	142	VS	GRAY BUSH	163
1 PCT CLUB	186	vs	IRISH MAFIA	169
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	239	vs vs	Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	177
PA. CHOLO	163	vs vs	THE PARTY CRASHERS	145
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	209	vs vs	SHYS	155
# OUT OF NO WHERE	165	vs vs	MAHAFFEY 3	116
# OUT OF NO WHERE	103	VS	WATAFFETS	110
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
AL DAVIS'S	150	VS	RIVER RATS	189
WATERBULL	187	VS	MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	136
PERSONAL FOUL	119	VS	CHUMPS	135
BEAGLES	166	VS	MGD PARTIERS	201
SPYCEE MEATBALL	183	VS	Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	165
GRAY BUSH	157	VS	1 PCT CLUB	156
IRISH MAFIA	154	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	155
PA. CHOLO	126	VS	MAHAFFEY 3	110
THE PARTY CRASHERS	236	VS	SHYS	111
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	163	VS	# OUT OF NO WHERE	142
TRUMP U	157	vs	THE KING	193
LIGHTS OUT 24	160	VS	FISH TACO	175
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
TRUMP U	172	vs	LIGHTS OUT 24	166
AL DAVIS'S	251	VS	THE KING	171
FISH TACO	158	VS	RIVER RATS	130
WATERBULL	143	vs	PERSONAL FOUL	158
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	143	VS	MGD PARTIERS	207
CHUMPS	147	VS	BEAGLES	194
SPYCEE MEATBALL	147	vs	IRISH MAFIA	195
GRAY BUSH	110	VS	Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	182
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	156	VS	1 PCT CLUB	166
PA. CHOLO	173	vs	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	139
SHYS	132	VS	# OUT OF NO WHERE	228
THE PARTY CRASHERS	169	vs	MAHAFFEY 3	144
	. 30			



Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
TRUMP U	129	VS	RIVER RATS	214
FISH TACO	216	VS	AL DAVIS'S	142
THE KING	198	VS	LIGHTS OUT 24	194
WATERBULL	155	VS	BEAGLES	151
CHUMPS	191	VS	MGD PARTIERS	222
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	192	VS	PERSONAL FOUL	178
SPYCEE MEATBALL	130	VS	1 PCT CLUB	176
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	216	VS	GRAY BUSH	200
Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	189	VS	IRISH MAFIA	199
PA. CHOLO	162	VS	SHYS	146
# OUT OF NO WHERE	218	VS	THE PARTY CRASHERS	144
MAHAFFEY 3	208	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	191
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
MAHAFFEY 3	169	VS	CHUMPS	132
# OUT OF NO WHERE	215	VS	PERSONAL FOUL	152
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	143	VS	BEAGLES	177
THE PARTY CRASHERS	217	VS	MGD PARTIERS	223
PA. CHOLO	166	VS	WATERBULL	121
SHYS	136	VS	MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	132
AL DAVIS'S	194	VS	Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	98
THE KING	195	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	156
IRISH MAFIA	132	VS	RIVER RATS	137
SPYCEE MEATBALL	172	VS	LIGHTS OUT 24	144
1 PCT CLUB	130	VS	FISH TACO	186
TRUMP U	142	VS	GRAY BUSH	178
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
TRUMP U	183	VS	FISH TACO	178
THE KING	177	VS	RIVER RATS	157
LIGHTS OUT 24	158	VS	AL DAVIS'S	160
WATERBULL	188	VS	CHUMPS	137
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	182	VS	BEAGLES	136
MGD PARTIERS	175	VS	PERSONAL FOUL	162
SPYCEE MEATBALL	159	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	162
Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	184	VS	1 PCT CLUB	179
GRAY BUSH	132	VS	IRISH MAFIA	182
PA. CHOLO	202	VS	# OUT OF NO WHERE	234
MAHAFFEY 3	127	VS	SHYS	157
THE PARTY CRASHERS	104	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	138
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
TRUMP U	175	VS	RIVER RATS	197
FISH TACO	149	VS	AL DAVIS'S	211
LICUTE OUT 24	4 40	1/0	THE KING	204
LIGHTS OUT 24	143	VS		
WATERBULL	172	vs vs	BEAGLES	162
WATERBULL CHUMPS	172 196		MGD PARTIERS	162 160
WATERBULL CHUMPS PERSONAL FOUL	172 196 183	vs	MGD PARTIERS MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	160 141
WATERBULL CHUMPS PERSONAL FOUL SPYCEE MEATBALL	172 196 183 176	VS VS	MGD PARTIERS MIAMI HOFFMAN'S 1 PCT CLUB	160 141 149
WATERBULL CHUMPS PERSONAL FOUL SPYCEE MEATBALL IRISH MAFIA	172 196 183 176 153	VS VS VS	MGD PARTIERS MIAMI HOFFMAN'S 1 PCT CLUB Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	160 141 149 144
WATERBULL CHUMPS PERSONAL FOUL SPYCEE MEATBALL IRISH MAFIA GRAY BUSH	172 196 183 176 153 271	VS VS VS VS VS VS	MGD PARTIERS MIAMI HOFFMAN'S 1 PCT CLUB Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	160 141 149 144 147
WATERBULL CHUMPS PERSONAL FOUL SPYCEE MEATBALL IRISH MAFIA GRAY BUSH PA. CHOLO	172 196 183 176 153 271 169	vs vs vs vs	MGD PARTIERS MIAMI HOFFMAN'S 1 PCT CLUB Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS SHYS	160 141 149 144 147
WATERBULL CHUMPS PERSONAL FOUL SPYCEE MEATBALL IRISH MAFIA GRAY BUSH	172 196 183 176 153 271	VS VS VS VS VS VS	MGD PARTIERS MIAMI HOFFMAN'S 1 PCT CLUB Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	160 141 149 144 147



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	176	VS	1 PCT CLUB	174
MAHAFFEY 3	150	VS	IRISH MAFIA	129
SHYS	183	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	145
PA. CHOLO	161	VS	Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	197
# OUT OF NO WHERE	186	VS	SPYCEE MEATBALL	182
THE PARTY CRASHERS	183	VS	GRAY BUSH	173
LIGHTS OUT 24	145	VS	MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	161
MGD PARTIERS	184	VS	AL DAVIS'S	184
TRUMP U	137	VS	PERSONAL FOUL	242
THE KING	199	VS	BEAGLES	169
FISH TACO	196	VS	WATERBULL	200
RIVER RATS	170	vs	CHUMPS	166
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
TRUMP U	198	VS	AL DAVIS'S	173
RIVER RATS	209	VS	LIGHTS OUT 24	170
THE KING	221	VS	FISH TACO	163
WATERBULL	229	VS	MGD PARTIERS	184
BEAGLES	155	VS	PERSONAL FOUL	179
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	174	VS	CHUMPS	204
SPYCEE MEATBALL	137	VS	GRAY BUSH	203
1 PCT CLUB	218	VS	IRISH MAFIA	226
Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	203	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	157
PA. CHOLO	171	VS	THE PARTY CRASHERS	197
# OUT OF NO WHERE	190	VS	MAHAFFEY 3	147
SHYS	181	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	209
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
AL DAVIS'S	149	VS	RIVER RATS	132
WATERBULL	165	VS	MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	158
MGD PARTIERS	149	VS	BEAGLES	152
PERSONAL FOUL	123	VS	CHUMPS	143
SPYCEE MEATBALL	168	VS	Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	138
GRAY BUSH	144	VS	1 PCT CLUB	133
IRISH MAFIA	175	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	185
PA. CHOLO	166	VS	MAHAFFEY 3	130
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	121	VS	# OUT OF NO WHERE	224
THE PARTY CRASHERS	159	VS	SHYS	139
TRUMP U	200	VS	THE KING	172
LIGHTS OUT 24	160	VS	FISH TACO	194
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
TRUMP U	149	VS	LIGHTS OUT 24	178
RIVER RATS	131	VS	FISH TACO	163
AL DAVIS'S	193	VS	THE KING	174
WATERBULL	182	VS	PERSONAL FOUL	162
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	143	VS	MGD PARTIERS	225
CHUMPS	166	VS	BEAGLES	109
SPYCEE MEATBALL	183	VS	IRISH MAFIA	198
GRAY BUSH	150	VS	Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	181
1 PCT CLUB	152	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	144
PA. CHOLO	153	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	153
THE PARTY CRASHERS	196	VS	MAHAFFEY 3	123
# OUT OF NO WHERE	173	VS	SHYS	141



Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
# OUT OF NO WHERE	207	VS	CHUMPS	198
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	128	VS	IRISH MAFIA	183
Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	175	VS	MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	135
PERSONAL FOUL	179	VS	RIVER RATS	162
FISH TACO	172	vs	SPYCEE MEATBALL	137
GRAY BUSH	183	VS	MAHAFFEY 3	151
LIGHTS OUT 24	156	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	181
SHYS	174	vs	1 PCT CLUB	188
THE PARTY CRASHERS	168	VS	AL DAVIS'S	170
THE KING	195	VS	WATERBULL	163
BEAGLES	201	VS	TRUMP U	208
PA. CHOLO	163	VS	MGD PARTIERS	163
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
TRUMP U	174	VS	FISH TACO	93
RIVER RATS	144	VS	THE KING	184
LIGHTS OUT 24	107	VS	AL DAVIS'S	144
WATERBULL	125	VS	CHUMPS	182
MGD PARTIERS	150	VS	PERSONAL FOUL	146
BEAGLES	188	VS	MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	154
SPYCEE MEATBALL	157	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	185
1 PCT CLUB	126	VS	Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	127
IRISH MAFIA	164	VS	GRAY BUSH	150
PA. CHOLO	131	VS	# OUT OF NO WHERE	155
SHYS	120	VS	MAHAFFEY 3	171
THE PARTY CRASHERS	152	vs	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	145
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
# OUT OF NO WHERE	140	VS	WATERBULL	148
MGD PARTIERS	215	VS	THE PARTY CRASHERS	220
THE KING	147	VS	GRAY BUSH	132
IRISH MAFIA	162	VS	AL DAVIS'S	174
1 PCT CLUB	179			
BEAGLES	141			
CHUMPS	160			
FISH TACO	198			
LIGHTS OUT 24	121			
MAHAFFEY 3	156			
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	155			
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	133			
PA. CHOLO	163			
PERSONAL FOUL	122			
RIVER RATS	136			
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	119			
SHYS	133			
SPYCEE MEATBALL	131			
TRUMP U	144			
Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	222			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
WATERBULL	180	vs	THE KING	148
THE PARTY CRASHERS	182	VS	AL DAVIS'S	182
# OUT OF NO WHERE	198	• =		
1 PCT CLUB	158			
BEAGLES	149			



CHUMPS	136			
FISH TACO	168			
GRAY BUSH	166			
IRISH MAFIA	185			
LIGHTS OUT 24	188			
MAHAFFEY 3	118			
MGD PARTIERS	178			
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	225			
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	119			
PA. CHOLO	182			
PERSONAL FOUL	130			
RIVER RATS	155			
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	140			
SHYS	163			
SPYCEE MEATBALL	193			
TRUMP U	176			
Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	160			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
WATERBULL	204	VS	THE PARTY CRASHERS	132
# OUT OF NO WHERE	128			
1 PCT CLUB	170			
AL DAVIS'S	145			
BEAGLES	159			
CHUMPS	97			
FISH TACO	161			
GRAY BUSH	119			
IRISH MAFIA	84			
LIGHTS OUT 24	79			
MAHAFFEY 3	186			
MGD PARTIERS	140			
MIAMI HOFFMAN'S	102			
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	54			
PA. CHOLO	183			
PERSONAL FOUL	147			
RIVER RATS	147			
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	136			
SHYS	116			
SPYCEE MEATBALL	166			
THE KING	108			
TRUMP U	450			
Your 2016 Champion is ME!!!!! BITCH'S	153 125			